ReadyLED Fitted LED Downlight (Tilt) (3W, 5W 7W, 9W, 12W)

Introducing ReadyLED

The ReadyLED range of downlights has had a new facelift, with efficiency being the focus. They have a new heat
sink, with higher quality materials being used to dissipate heat at a quicker rate than ever before. The actual lights
inside manage to generate even more light from the same low energy usage, ensuring a more eco-friendly fitting.

3W
Finish
Brightness (Lumens) | 260 Im
Equivalent Wattage | 40W
Input Voltage
Voltage
Height (mm) 42mm
Diameter (mm) 85mm
Cutting Hole (mm) 65mm
Estimated Life Hours | 30,000 Hours
Beam Angle
IP Rating
Colour
Warranty
Certification
Brand

5w 7W 9w
Satin Chrome
430 Im 600 Im 800 Im
50w 60W 70W
85-265v AC
27-42v DC
42mm 42mm 60mm
107mm 107mm 136mm
86mm 92mm 110mm
50,000 Hours 50,000 Hours 50,000 Hours
45°
IP20
Warm White (3000K) & Cool White (6000K)
2 Years
CE, RoHS

Mirrorstone

12w

1000 Im
80W

43mm
145mm
113mm
50,000 Hours

*Specs are based on tests performed in a controlled environment in optimal conditions. The Lumens and Life Hours may vary

depending on your usage.



