## ReadyLED Fitted LED Downlight (Tilt) (3W, 5W 7W, 9W, 12W)



## **Introducing ReadyLED**

The **ReadyLED** range of downlights has had a new facelift, with efficiency being the focus. They have a new heat sink, with higher quality materials being used to dissipate heat at a quicker rate than ever before. The actual lights inside manage to generate even more light from the same low energy usage, ensuring a more eco-friendly fitting.

	3W	5W	7W	9W	12W
Finish	Satin Chrome				
Brightness (Lumens)	260 lm	430 lm	600 lm	800 lm	1000 lm
<b>Equivalent Wattage</b>	40W	50W	60W	70W	80W
Input Voltage	85-265v AC				
Voltage	27-42v DC				
Height (mm)	42mm	42mm	42mm	60mm	43mm
Diameter (mm)	85mm	107mm	107mm	136mm	145mm
Cutting Hole (mm)	65mm	86mm	92mm	110mm	113mm
<b>Estimated Life Hours</b>	30,000 Hours	50,000 Hours	50,000 Hours	50,000 Hours	50,000 Hours
Beam Angle	45°				
IP Rating	IP20				
Colour	Warm White (3000K) & Cool White (6000K)				
Warranty	2 Years				
Certification	CE, RoHS				
Brand	Mirrorstone				

<sup>\*</sup>Specs are based on tests performed in a controlled environment in optimal conditions. The Lumens and Life Hours may vary depending on your usage.